STEVENSON CENTER

FOR COMMUNITY AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
Lllinois State University

Brownfield Redevelopment in Your Community

April 16th, 2010: Champaign, IL (Champaign Public Library)

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:20

9:20-9:40
9:40-10:15
10:15-10:35

10:35-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30— 2:45

2:45--3:45

Room C
Registration
N\Y/ X
Welcome and Introduction S \ A
Frank Beck, Director, Stevenson Center & \\?
o

What is a Brownfield and Do I Have One?

Phase 1 & 2 Site Assessment

Technical Assistance to Brownfields Communities
Sabine Martin, Kansas State University

Break

Rural Development Resources, USDA
Susan Petrea, USDA Rural Development

US EPA and IL EPA Brownfield Resources
Deb Orr, USEPA Region 5 Brownfields Coordinator

Lunch Provided by:

USEPA’s Technical Assistance to Brownfields Program
Tried True and Unexpected:

Funding Sources for Brownfields Redevelopment

Charlie Bartsch, ICF International

Tips for Writing a Persuasive Brownfields &
Some Ideas on Sustainability
Susan Kaplan, Senior Associate, Illinois ResourceNet

Break
How the Resources Can Work For You:

Relevant Resource Applications
Sabine Martin, Kansas State University



