



Brownfield Redevelopment in Your Community

April 16th, 2010: Champaign, IL (Champaign Public Library)

Room C

9:00-9:15	Registration
9:15-9:20	Welcome and Introduction Frank Beck, Director, Stevenson Center
9:20-9:40 9:40-10:15 10:15–10:35	What is a Brownfield and Do I Have One? Phase 1 & 2 Site Assessment Technical Assistance to Brownfields Communities Sabine Martin, Kansas State University
10:35-10:45	Break
10:45-11:30	Rural Development Resources, USDA Susan Petrea, USDA Rural Development
11:30-12:30	US EPA and IL EPA Brownfield Resources Deb Orr, USEPA Region 5 Brownfields Coordinator
12:30-1:30	Lunch Provided by: USEPA's Technical Assistance to Brownfields Program Tried True and Unexpected: Funding Sources for Brownfields Redevelopment Charlie Bartsch, ICF International
1:30-2:30	Tips for Writing a Persuasive Brownfields & Some Ideas on Sustainability Susan Kaplan, Senior Associate, Illinois ResourceNet
2:30- 2:45	Break
2:453:45	How the Resources Can Work For You: Relevant Resource Applications Sabine Martin, Kansas State University